
3 BHK APARTMENT - A4, A5
ISOMETRIC VIEW

BEDROOM

TOILET

LIVING ROOM

BALCONY

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

TOILET

MASTER BEDROOM

TOILET



2 BHK APARTMENT - A4, A5
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1st FLOOR - A4, A5
FLOOR PLAN

Proposed 15 Storey Tower (Currently 14 Storey Sanctioned)

WING ‘A4 & A5’  1st FLOOR (AREA IN SQ. M) 

UNIT PARTICULARS CARPET BALCONY

101

102

103

104

72.00

71.00

79.00

72.00

4.20

4.20

5.00

4.20

101

104 103

102

PODIUM FACING

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

BALCONY
1.324 X 3.784

BALCONY
3.184X1.324

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.796 X 5.151

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.706

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.711

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

KITCHEN
4.258 X 2.376

KITCHEN
4.258 X 3.036

LIFT LIFT

UP UP
FIRE

STAIRCASE

PASSAGE



Proposed 15 Storey Tower (Currently 14 Storey Sanctioned)

2nd FLOOR - A4, A5
FLOOR PLAN

WING ‘A4 & A5’  2nd FLOOR (AREA IN SQ. M) 

UNIT PARTICULARS CARPET BALCONY

201

202

203

204

72.00

71.00

79.00

72.00

4.20

4.20

5.00

4.20

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.535

201

204

202

203

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

MASTER  BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

BALCONY
1.324 X 3.784

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.796 X 5.151

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.706

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.711

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

KITCHEN
4.258 X 2.376

KITCHEN
4.258 X 3.036

PODIUM FACING

LIFT LIFT

UP UP
FIRE

STAIRCASE

PASSAGE



Proposed 15 Storey Tower (Currently 14 Storey Sanctioned)

3rd, 5th, 7th, 9th, 11th, 13th, 15th FLOOR - A4, A5
FLOOR PLAN

WING ‘A4 & A5’ ODD FLOOR (AREA IN SQ. M) 

UNIT PARTICULARS CARPET BALCONY

301,501,701,901,1101,1301,1501

302,502,702,902,1102,1302,1502

303,503,703,903,1103,1303,1503

304,504,704,907,1104,1304,1504

72.00

71.00

102.50

72.00

4.20

4.20

5.00

4.20

304,504,704,904,
1104,1304,1504

301,501,701,901,
1101,1301,1501

302,502,702,902,
1102,1302,1502

303,503,703,903,
1103,1303,1503

TOILET
1.82 X 2.35

BEDROOM
3.636 X 3.846

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

MASTER  BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

BALCONY
1.324 X 3.784

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.796 X 5.151

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.706

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.711

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

KITCHEN
4.258 X 2.376

KITCHEN
4.258 X 3.036

PODIUM FACING

LIFT LIFT

UP UP
FIRE

STAIRCASE

PASSAGE



Proposed 15 Storey Tower (Currently 14 Storey Sanctioned)

4th, 6th, 10th, 14 FLOOR - A4, A5
FLOOR PLAN

WING ‘A4 & A5’ EVEN FLOOR (AREA IN SQ. M) 

UNIT PARTICULARS CARPET BALCONY

401,601,1001,1401

402,602,1002,1402

403,603,1003,1403

404,604,1003,1404

72.00

71.00

102.50

72.00

4.20

4.20

5.00

4.20

403,603,
1003,1403

401,601,
1001,1401

402,602,
1002,1402

404,604,
1004,1404

TOILET
1.82 X 2.35

BEDROOM
3.636 X 3.846

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

MASTER  BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

MASTER  BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

BALCONY
1.324 X 3.784

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.796 X 5.151

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.706

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.711

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

KITCHEN
4.258 X 2.376

KITCHEN
4.258 X 3.036

PODIUM FACING

LIFT LIFT

UP UP
FIRE

STAIRCASE

PASSAGE



Proposed 15 Storey Tower (Currently 14 Storey Sanctioned)

WING ‘A4 & A5’ REFUGE FLOOR (AREA IN SQ. M) 

UNIT PARTICULARS CARPET BALCONY

801,1201

802,1202

803,1203

804,1204

72.00

71.00

79.00

72.00

4.20

4.20

5.00

4.20

8th, 12th FLOOR - A4, A5
FLOOR PLAN

802,1202801,1201

803,1203804,1204

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

MASTER BEDROOM
3.196 X 4.536

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BEDROOM
3.196 X 3.386

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

BALCONY
1.324 X 3.784

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

BALCONY
3.184 X 1.324

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.196 X 5.151

LIVING ROOM
3.796 X 5.151

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.706

KITCHEN
3.938 X 2.711

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

TOILET 
2.4 X 1.54

KITCHEN
4.258 X 2.376

KITCHEN
4.258 X 3.036

UP UP
FIRE

STAIRCASE

PODIUM FACING

LIFT LIFT

PASSAGE


